2010 PGI©
General Information
1)	 In	order	to	remove	62A	series	balances,	you	must	first	remove	all	window	trim	and
	 remove	sash	along	with	jambliners.	Balances	can	then	be	slid	out	of	jambliner	sleeve	once
 parts are moved to the release position. (Forcing balances out of jambliner pocket will most
	 likely	destroy	vinyl	extrusion!)
2)	Balances	can	be	special	ordered	in	beige	or	white	finishes.
 Contact your account manager for part numbers.
Ordering Information
1)	 Measure	metal	channel	length.	Do	not	include	any	attached	ends.
2)	 Check	number	stamped	on	channel.	(e.g.	16,	16HD,	16TG,	etc.)
3)	 Select	our	corresponding	part	number	from	the	chart	below.
4)	 Identify	the	appropriate	end	bracket	to	be	attached	from	illustration	at	right	of
	 chart.	Select	-2,	-5,	-7,	-8,	-9,	-12,	-14,	-17.
5)	 Note	-2,	-8,	-12	are	available	in	white	and	black.	White	will	automatically	be
	 attached	to	regular	balances;	black	will	automatically	be	attached	to	HD,	TG
	 and	XHD	balances.
62-528
Die Cast
-2
1/2" RIBBED CHANNEL BALANCE FOR JAMBLINERS COMMONLY REFERRED TO AS D70 BALANCES.
62A Series Balances For Jambliners
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance
Our Part
Number
Length
of Metal
Channel
Number Stamped
on Balance
Our Part
Number
13"	 12	or	12R 62A-12- 30" 29	or	29R 62A-29-
13"	 12HD 62A-12HD- 30"	 29HD 62A-29HD-
14" 13	or	13R 62A-13- 30" 29TG	or	29XHD 62A-29TG-
14" 13HD 62A-13HD- 31" 30	or	30R 62A-30-
15" 14	or	14R 62A-14- 31" 30HD 62A-30HD-
15" 14HD 62A-14HD- 31" 30TG	or	30XHD 62A-30TG-
16" 15	or	15R 62A-15- 32" 31	or	31R 62A-31-
16" 15HD 62A-15HD- 32" 31HD 62A-31HD-
17" 16	or	16R 62A-16- 32" 31TG	or	31XHD 62A-31TG-
17" 16HD 62A-16HD- 33" 32	or	32R 62A-32-
18" 17	or	17R 62A-17- 33" 32HD 62A-32HD-
18" 17HD 62A-17HD- 33" 32TG	or	32XHD 62A-32TG-
19" 18	or	18R 62A-18- 34" 33	or	33R 62A-33-
19" 18	HD 62A-18HD- 34" 33HD 62A-33HD-
20" 19	or	19R 62A-19- 34" 33TG	or	33XHD 62A-33TG-
20" 19HD 62A-19HD- 35" 34	or	34R 62A-34-
21" 20	or	20R 62A-20- 35" 34HD 62A-34HD-
21" 20HD 62A-20HD- 35" 34TG	or	34XHD 62A-34TG-
21" 20TG	or	20XHD 62A-20TG- 36" 35	or	35R 62A-35-
22" 21	or	21R 62A-21- 36" 35HD 62A-35HD-
22" 21HD 62A-21HD- 36" 35TG	or	35XHD 62A-35TG-
22" 21TG	or	21XHD 62A-21TG- 37" 36or	36R 62A-36-
23" 22	OR	22R 62A-22- 37" 36HD 62A-36HD-
23" 22HD 62A-22HD- 37" 36TG	or	36XHD 62A-36TG-
23" 22TG	or	22XHD 62A-22TG- 38" 37	or	37R 62A-37-
24" 23	or	23R 62A-23- 38" 37HD 62A-37HD-
24" 23HD 62A-23HD- 38" 37TG	or	37XHD 62A-37TG-
24" 23TG	or	23XHD 62A-23TG- 39" 38	or	38R 62A-38-
25" 24	or	24R 62A-24- 39" 38HD 62A-38HD-
25" 24HD 62A-24HD- 39" 38TG	or	38XHD 62A-38TG-
25" 24TG	or	24XHD 62A-24TG- 40" 39	or	39R 62A-39-
26" 25	or	25R 62A-25- 40" 39HD 62A-39HD-
26" 25HD 62A-25HD- 40" 39TG	or	39XHD 62A-39TG-
26" 25TG	or	25XHD 62A-25TG- 41" 40	or	40R 62A-40-
27" 26	or	26R 62A-26- 41" 40HD 62A-40HD-
27" 26HD 62A-26HD- 41" 40TG	or	40XHD 62A-40TG-
27" 26TG	or	26XHD 62A-26TG- 42" 41	or	41R 62A-41-
28" 27	or	27R 62A-27- 42" 41HD 62A-41HD-
28" 27HD 62A-27HD- 42" 41TG	or	41XHD 62A-41TG-
28" 27TG	or	27XHD 62A-27TG- 43" 42	or	42R 62A-42-
29" 28	or	28R 62A-28- 43" 42HD 62A-42HD-
29" 28HD 62A-28HD- 43" 42TG	or	42XHD 62A-42TG-
29" 28TG	or	28XHD 62A-28TG-
-9
-12
-14
-16
-17
62-530
w/Adjustment	Screw
62-684B
Black
62-502 White
62-526
Attached Separately
-5
62-502
White
900-18354
Die Cast
62-682
White
62-520
White
End Brackets
Add suffix to complete part number.
Ribbed Balance
End view of
channel shape of
ribbed balances
BRYAN
TextBox
Call us at 800-992-4282 for pricing.Window Balances are custom made and are non-returnable.Orders under $25 incur a $5 small order handling fee.
BRYAN
TextBox
Call us at 800-992-4282 for pricing.Window Balances are custom made and are non-returnable.Orders under $25 incur a $5 small order handling fee.